-9:00 am
- 9:00 am
-9:00 am
-9:00 am
-9:15am
- 10:00 am
-10:30 am
- 11:00 am
-12:00 pm
-12:30 pm
- 1:30 pm
- 3:00 pm
- 3:00 pm
- 3:00 pm
- 3:00 pm
-3:30 pm
- 4:00 pm
- 4:45 pm
- 7.00pm
- 10:00 pm

8:00 -9:00 am
8:00 -9:00 am
8:00 - 9:00 am
8:00 -9:00 am
9:10 - 9:25am
9:25 - 9:45 am
9:45 - 10:15 am
10:15 - 10:45 am
10:45 - 12:15 pm
10:45 - 12:15 pm
10:45 - 12:15 pm
10:45 - 12:15 pm
12:15 - 1:00 pm
1:00 - 2:00 pm
2:00 - 2:30 pm

Aotearoa New Zealand
Paediatric Forum

Clinical Education Centre (CEC), Level 4, Auckland Hospital

Wednesday 11 Ma

RACP Supervisors Workshop | Henley Room
Medical Mediation - Recognising and managing conflict between healthcare staff and families | A+ Trust Room

Escaping Realities of Simulation - new trends in sim teaching | Henley Room

Conference open / Sign-in / Lunch

Introduction

GLP-1s and what a paediatrician needs to know

Bone and joint infections - antibiotic update

Risks for childhood bone and joint infection in Aotearoa New Zealand
Afternoon tea

CRMO diagnosis and management

OSA - What's new and what's coming

Neurodisability - The NZ landscape and what works

Drinks and nibbles | Marion Davis Library

Thursday 12 March

Breakfast session - Choose one option

Oral food immunotherapy - What you need to know | Henley Room
Al tools for learning, teaching and clinical research | Starship Room
Paediatric sleep update | Neurology Room

Introduction

Palliative care emergencies, a DIY guide

The lived experience of parents and whanau of tamariki affected by immune deficiency conditions
Morning tea

Old drugs, new research: Bronchiolitis, asthma, fever

Neonatal hypoglycaemia - What | do in NICU

Lunch

Workshops - Choose one option

LISA masterclass

Louise Webster

Douglas Starship Simulation Team

Maneesh Deva / Kaumatua
Craig Jeffries
Emma Best

Sarah Hunter

Russell Metcalfe & Jackie Yan
Diana Spencer

Karen Tustin

Jan Sinclair

Joe Livingston

Abby Baskett

Maneesh Deva

Emily Chang

Kuang-Chih Hsiao & Simone Watkins

Stuart Dalziel
Gergely Toldi

Brooke Firman

Childhood dementia Emma Glamuzina, Isaac Bernhardt, Rebecca Nicol, Hannah Jones, Amanda Evans

Youth and online harm Aimee Kettoola, Holly Brooker, Jo Robertson

Afternoon Tea

Laryngomalacia is not always laryngomalacia

Ancient life hacks for modern stressors

Pre-dinner drinks | Auckland Wintergarden Cafe courtyard

Dinner | Auckland Wintergarden Cafe

Friday 13 March

Breakfast session - Choose one option

Oral food immunotherapy- what you need to know | Henley Room

Al tools for learning, teaching and clinical research | Starship Room

Paediatric sleep update | Neurology Room

Introduction / Kidshealth update

Addressing paediatric ENT disparities: An equity-centred nurse specialist driven model
Case studies from around the motu

Morning Tea

Workshops - Choose one option

LISA masterclass

Graeme Van Der Meer
Dr Tony Fernando
Angela Tin

Prof Cameron Grant

Jan Sinclair

Joe Livingston

Abby Baskett

Katherine Lissienko, Greta File
Hannah Holm-Hansen

Various

Brooke Firman

Childhood dementia Emma Glamuzina, Isaac Bernhardt, Rebecca Nicol, Hannah Jones, Amanda Evans

Youth and online harm Aimee Kettoola, Holly Brooker, Jo Robertson

Lunch
On the other side of the desk

Reflections and prizes / Conference close

@UTRILIA Thanks to our sponsors

LIFE-TRANSFORMING NUTRITION

Karina McHardy, Jin Russell

Carmen Basu, Maneesh Deva




