



Aotearoa New Zealand Paediatric Forum

26

Clinical Education Centre (CEC), Level 4, Auckland Hospital

Wednesday 11 March

9:00 - 12:00	RACP Supervisors Workshop Henley Room	
9:00 - 12:00	Medical Mediation - Recognising and managing conflict between healthcare staff and families A+ Trust Room	Louise Webster
9:00 - 12:00	Escaping Realities of Simulation - new trends in sim teaching Henley Room	Douglas Starship Simulation Team
12:00 - 12:45 pm	Conference open / Sign-in / Lunch	
12:45 - 1:00 pm	Introduction	Maneesh Deva / Kaumatua
1:00 - 1:30 pm	GLP-1s and what a paediatrician needs to know	Craig Jeffries
1:30 - 2:00 pm	Bone and joint infections - antibiotic update	Emma Best
2:00 - 2:30 pm	Risks for childhood bone and joint infection in Aotearoa New Zealand	Sarah Hunter
2:30 - 3:00 pm	Afternoon tea	
3:00 - 3:30pm	CRMO diagnosis and management	Russell Metcalfe & Jackie Yan
3:30 - 4:00 pm	OSA - What's new and what's coming	Diana Spencer
4:00 - 4:45 pm	Neurodisability - The NZ Landscape and what works	Karen Tustin
5:00 - 6:00 pm	Drinks and nibbles Marion Davis Library	

Thursday 12 March

8:00 - 9:00 am	Breakfast session - Choose one option	
8:00 - 9:00 am	Oral food immunotherapy - What you need to know Henley Room	Jan Sinclair
8:00 - 9:00 am	AI tools for learning, teaching and clinical research Starship Room	Joe Livingston
8:00 - 9:00 am	Paediatric sleep update Neurology Room	Abby Baskett
9:10 - 9:15 am	Introduction	Maneesh Deva
9:15 - 10:00 am	Palliative care emergencies, a DIY guide	Emily Chang
10:00 - 10:30 am	The lived experience of parents and whānau of tamariki affected by immune deficiency conditions	Kuang-Chih Hsiao & Simone Watkins
10:30 - 11:00 am	Morning tea	
11:00 - 12:00 pm	Old drugs, new research: Bronchiolitis, asthma, fever	Stuart Dalziel
12:00 - 12:30 pm	Neonatal hypoglycaemia - What I do in NICU	Gergely Toldi
12:30 - 1:30 pm	Lunch	
1:30 - 3:00 pm	Workshops - Choose one option	
1:30 - 3:00 pm	LISA masterclass	Brooke Firman
1:30 - 3:00 pm	Childhood dementia	Emma Glamuzina, Isaac Bernhardt, Rebecca Nicol, Hannah Jones, Amanda Evans
1:30 - 3:00 pm	Youth and online harm	Aimee Kettoola, Holly Brooker, Jo Robertson
3:00 - 3:30 pm	Afternoon Tea	
3:30 - 4:00 pm	Laryngomalacia is not always laryngomalacia	Graeme Van Der Meer
4:00 - 4:45 pm	Ancient life hacks for modern stressors	Dr Tony Fernando
5:30 - 7:00pm	Pre-dinner drinks Auckland Wintergarden Cafe courtyard	Angela Tin
7:00 - 10:00 pm	Dinner Auckland Wintergarden Cafe	Prof Cameron Grant

Friday 13 March

8:00 - 9:00 am	Breakfast session - Choose one option	
8:00 - 9:00 am	Oral food immunotherapy- what you need to know Henley Room	Jan Sinclair
8:00 - 9:00 am	AI tools for learning, teaching and clinical research Starship Room	Joe Livingston
8:00 - 9:00 am	Paediatric sleep update Neurology Room	Abby Baskett
9:10 - 9:25 am	Introduction / Kidshealth update	Katherine Lissienko, Greta File
9:25 - 9:45 am	Addressing paediatric ENT disparities: An equity-centred nurse specialist driven model	Hannah Holm-Hansen
9:45 - 10:15 am	Case studies from around the motu	Various
10:15 - 10:45 am	Morning Tea	
10:45 - 12:15 pm	Workshops - Choose one option	
10:45 - 12:15 pm	LISA masterclass	Brooke Firman
10:45 - 12:15 pm	Childhood dementia	Emma Glamuzina, Isaac Bernhardt, Rebecca Nicol, Hannah Jones, Amanda Evans
10:45 - 12:15 pm	Youth and online harm	Aimee Kettoola, Holly Brooker, Jo Robertson
12:15 - 1:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 - 2:00 pm	On the other side of the desk	Karina McHardy, Jin Russell
2:00 - 2:30 pm	Reflections and prizes / Conference close	Carmen Basu, Maneesh Deva